STCC Anderstorp 16 - 17 Juni 2007

Radical

Prel. Kval Resultat

Anderstorp 4,025 Km
2007-06-16 12:05

Kvalificering
Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
6 12:21:45.365 1:34.652  27.162 39.168 28.322
(36) Mikael Ohlsson 7 12:23:19.975 1:34.610 | 27.227 | 39.083 28.300
1 12:08:54.841 1:34.540  26.863 39.208 28.469 8 12:24:54 851 1:34.876  27.236 39.272 28.368
2 12:10:28.485 1:33.644 26722 | 38810 28.112 9 12:26:29.732 1:34.881 27.086 39.229 28.566
3 12:12:02.133 1:33.648  26.837 38.619 28.192
4 12:13:37.590 1:35.457  28.420 38.610 28.427 (44) Ibrahim Bakirci
5 12:15:11.093 1:33.503  26.754 38.461 28.288 1 12:08:59.404 1:35250  27.194 39.342 28.714
6 12:16:44.788 1:33.695  26.806 38.616 28.273 2 12:10:34.204 | 1:34.800 | 27.105 39.122 28573
3 12:12:09.462 1:35258  27.146 |  38.829 29.283
(27) Andreas Ebbesson
1 12:08:55.685 1:33.987  26.884 38.800 28.303 (99) Ingvar Mattsson
2 12:10:29.537 1:33.852  26.815 38.651 28.386 1 12:10:01.862 1:35.436  27.456 39.443 28.537
3 12:12:03.078 1:33.541 26.686 |  38.588 28.267 2 12:11:37.189 |  1:35.327 | 27187 |  39.266 28.874
4 12:13:36.967 1:33.889  26.757 38.702 28.430 3 12:13:12.942 1:35753  27.214 39.924 28.615
5 12:15:13.471 1:36.504  28.717 39.285 28.502 4 12:14:48.774 1:35.832  27.198 39.752 28.882
6 12:16:47.548 1:34.077  26.825 38.868 28.384 5 12:16:25.444 1:36.670  27.408 40.019 29.243
6 12:21:36.849 5:11.405  27.490 40.118 28.605
(3) Emma Kimildinen 7 12:23:12.305 1:35.456  27.237 39.459 28.760
1 12:09:59.182 1:34.315  27.012 38.943 28.360 8 12:24:48.495 1:36.190  27.802 39.652 28.736
2 12:11:35.341 1:36.159  28.626 38.963 28.570
3 12:13:09.398 1:34.057  26.700 38.676 28.681 (90) Erik Hellum
4 12:14:43.205 1:33.807  26.769 38.710 28.328 1 12:09:26.766 1:37.084  27.244 40.317 29.523
5 12:21:48.527 7:05.322 26772 39.869 28.540 2 12:11:02.214 1:35.448  27.096 39.848 28.504
6 12:23:22.226 1:33.699 26640 | 38642 28.417 3 12:12:37.760 1:35.546  27.062 39.882 28.602
7 12:24:56.058 1:33.832  26.795 38.730 28.307 4 12:14:14.035 1:36.275  26.831 39.639 29.805
8 12:26:30.443 1:34.385  26.745 39.048 28.592 5 12:15:50.271 1:36.236  27.141 40.252 28.843
6 12:17:25.674 |  1:35.403 | 26.994 |  39.603 28.806
(4) David Olsson 7 12:22:32.694 5:07.020  27.151 40.842 29.063
1 12:10:00.711 1:34.917  27.160 39.222 28.535
2 12:11:34.585 1:33.874 26.802 \ 38.745 28.327 (54) Marcus Nordenstrém
3 12:13:10.414 1:35.829  27.553 39.285 28.991 1 12:09:37.681 1:37.423  27.808 40.379 29.236
4 12:14:44.918 1:34.504  27.054 39.087 28.363 2 12:11:13.532 1:35.851 27.137 39.808 28.906
5 12:16:19.303 1:34.385  26.949 38.885 28.551 3 12:12:49.388 1:35.856  27.276 39.678 28.902
6 12:21:48.107 5:28.804  27.092 39.935 28.529 4 12:14:25.006 1:35.618  27.084 39.639 28.895
7 12:23:23.352 1:35.245  27.121 39.762 28.362 5 12:16:00.425 |  1:35.419 | 27.025 |  39.481 28.913
8 12:24:58.012 1:34.660  26.975 39.281 28.404
9 12:26:33.538 1:35.526  26.997 39.391 29.138 (45) Mattias Nordenstrém
1 12:09:38.475 1:37.350  27.840 40.447 29.063
(51) Niklas Lovén 2 12:11:14.149 | 1:35.674 | 27.218 |  39.474 28.982
1 12:09:24.017 1:35.311 26.773 39.784 28.754 3 12:12:50.433 1:36.284  27.218 39.709 29.357
2 12:10:58.472 1:34.455  26.767 39.293 28.395 4 12:14:26.667 1:36.234  27.287 39.740 29.207
3 12:12:32.951 1:34.479  26.656 38.832 28.991 5 12:16:02.459 1:35792  27.096 39.642 29.054
4 12:14:07.016 1:34.065  26.671 38.923 28.471 6 12:17:39.151 1:36.692  27.156 39.631 29.905
5 12:15:40.937 1:33.921 26.642 | 38.905 28.374 7 12:19:15.472 1:36.321 27.188 39.499 29.634
6 12:20:31.004 4:50.067  26.838 41.726 28.562 8 12:20:53.754 1:38.282  27.782 41.151 29.349
7 12:22:05.285 1:34.281 26.677 39.067 28.537 9 12:22:33.851 1:40.097  27.720 42.783 29.594
8 12:23:40.220 1:34.935  26.849 39.191 28.895 10 12:24:10.681 1:36.830  27.357 40.013 29.460
(22) Viktor Hallrup (6) Perry Johansson
1 12:09:36.149 1:42.352  32.836 40.586 28.930 1 12:09:28.330 1:42.829  28.492 44.399 29.938
2 12:11:10.695 1:34.546  26.850 39.311 28.385 2 12:11:05.868 1:37.538  27.307 40.863 29.368
3 12:12:44.716 1:34.021 26.849 38.806 28.366 3 12:12:42.554 1:36.686  27.201 40.297 29.188
4 12:14:19.308 1:34.592  26.965 39.017 28.610 4 12:14:19.050 1:36.496  27.241 40.158 29.097
5 12:15:54.214 1:34.906  27.055 39.470 28.381 5 12:15:56.039 1:36.989  27.264 40.698 29.027
6 12:20:17.940 4:23.726  26.957 39.206 28.552 6 12:17:32.421 1:36.382  27.210 40.128 29.044
7 12:21:52.228 1:34.288  26.885 39.053 28.350 7 12:19:09.347 1:36.926  27.297 40.445 29.184
8 12:23:26.408 1:34.180  26.824 39.022 28.334 8 12:20:59.973 1:50.626  32.840 47.871 29.915
9 12:25:00.912 1:34.504  26.887 39.147 28.470 9 12:22:35.972 |  1:35.999 | 27.234 |  40.063 28.702
10 12:26:35.351 1:34.439  26.882 39.093 28.464 10 12:24:12.722 1:36.750  27.059 40.587 29.104
11 12:25:48.934 1:36.212  26.968  40.189 29.055
(30) Audun Njés
1 12:09:26.242 1:37.100  27.303 40.544 29.253 (88) Robert Enestedt
2 12:11:01.637 1:35.395  27.024 39.638 28.733 1 12:09:16.165 1:40.343  28.182 42177 29.984
3 12:12:36.700 1:35.063  27.209 39.493 28.361 2 12:10:55.235 1:39.070  27.707 41.416 29.947
4 12:14:13.303 1:36.603  27.143 39.519 29.941 3 12:12:34.165 1:38.930  27.630 40.762 30.538
5 12:20:10.713 5:57.410 27.119 40.232 28.491 4 12:14:13.675 1:39.510  27.698 41.053 30.759
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Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
5 12:15:52.615 1:38.940 27.594 41.427 29.919
6 12:17:31.429 1:38.814 27.573 41.164 30.077
7 12:19:09.026 1:37.597 27.679 40.450 29.468
8 12:20:46.374 1:37.348 27.452 40.468 29.428
9 12:22:23.085 1:36.711 27.327 \ 40.197 29.187
(80) Roger Andersson
1 12:10:09.959 1:41.503 29.119 42.310 30.074
2 12:11:47.448 1:37.489 27.563 40.546 29.380
3 12:13:24.560 1:37.112 27.524 40.443 29.145
4 12:15:01.458 1:36.898 27.432 40.176 29.290
5 12:16:38.349 1:36.891 27.356 40.309 29.226
6 12:18:15.422 1:37.073 27.337 \ 40.362 29.374
7 12:19:52.457 1:37.035 27.537 40.412 29.086
8 12:24:42.238 4:49.781 27.546 41.344 29.453
(77) Mikael Eklund
1 12:09:53.087 1:39.349 28.716 40.615 30.018
2 12:11:31.284 1:38.197 27.483 40.561 30.153
3 12:13:10.956 1:39.672 27.357 \ 40.990 31.325
4 12:14:48.522 1:37.566 27.536 40.184 29.846
5 12:16:29.040 1:40.518 27.615 42.006 30.897
6 12:18:06.891 1:37.851 27.595 40.856 29.400
7 12:24:04.665 5:57.774 27.534 46.535 30.668
8 12:25:41.893 1:37.228 27.426 40.488 29.314
(50) Tobias Larsson
1 12:09:26.518 1:40.590 28.515 41.874 30.201
2 12:11:04.014 1:37.496 27.635 \ 40.459 29.402
3 12:16:18.832 5:14.818 27.666 41.923 31.654
4 12:17:57.624 1:38.792 27.875 40.569 30.348
5 12:19:35.811 1:38.187 27.838 40.591 29.758
6 12:21:13.592 1:37.781 27.907 40.248 29.626
7 12:22:51.764 1:38.172 27.966 40.431 29.775
8 12:24:29.352 1:37.588 27.654 40.410 29.524
9 12:26:11.945 1:42.593 27.852 42.595 32.146
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